FIRST NAME

SCOTT

CARSON

LOuUIS

JUSTN

BRENDEN

COLLIN

KYLER

JESSE

STEFAN

LUKE

LEVON

DAVE

DENNIS

DERIK

TYLER

JOSH

LAST NAME

KINNAMON

STAUFFER

SLOBODA

HORST

FINCK

ZECHMAN

ZECHMAN

YOUNG

MCGOWAN

SAUDER

VISNOFSKY

ORWAN, JR

GEMBERLING

NEARHOOD

WAGNER

HIBBS

CITY

SUDLERSVILLE

PORT TREVORTON

BELVIDERE

EAST EARL

BEAVERTOWN

MILLMONT

MILLMONT

BENTON

LOYSVILLE

DUNDEE

OLANTA

SUNBURY

LIVERPOOL

WEST DECATUR

NORTH BEND

MIDDLEBURG
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STATE

M

v)

PA

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

1995

2008

2003

2014

1995

1994

2008

2008

2006

2012

1999

2004

2002

2004

2000

MAKE

DODGE

FORD

FORD

GMC

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

FORD

FORD

GMC

DODGE

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

DODGE

MODEL

2500

F-250

F-250

SIERRA

RAM

RAM

RAM

F-350

F-350

RAM

F-250

KING RANCI

F-250

F-250

2500

o
O
=

SPEED

28

28.7

26.7

26.4

26.9

26.1

26

25

24.7

26.1

25.2

25.1

25.2

23.6

21.9

I
%  VEHICLE NAME

DEVILS HOOKER

JUST SCRAP IT

MIGHTY MAX

MILD 2 WILD

LAST RIDE

JEKYLL & HYDE

351.40

346.46

343.82

341.61

337.85

335.31

329.53

326.60

324.64

321.77

319.37

316.74

311.05

303.39

299.48

287.40

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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